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669 joseph caffrey
795 Dylan McMurrer
742 Audie McRae

792 Paul Gompers
799 Christian Blanchard
650 Emily Annis

657 matthew baruch
735 Erika Martin

764 Jess Saalfield

662 James Bird

656 JEFFREY BARANY
672 Dean Campbell
712 Michael Guertin
697 Timothy Dwyer
744 Katherine Meltzer
651 Luca Arrigoni

796 Jeff Dodge

793 Alex Leach

729 Jeremy Larson
719 Matt Horton

757 Edward Piorkowski
674 Tom Capruso

733 Rachael Markoe
754 Patricia Ouimet
783 Steven Wysmuller
664 Karl Bressler

670 Mario Camacho
703 Charles Gagnon
972 Harrison Gray
718 jake hofman

684 Antoine Crepin-Heroux

696 Barbara Dudycz
759 Jennifer Prial

666 Rebecca Buckner
741 Caleb McMenemy
780 Peter Weisbecker
678 Dionne Chingkoe
797 Ben Madden

675 Corentin Cartuyvels
679 Corey Christians
753 Matthew Nelson

Start

09:15:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:18:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:18:00.000
09:18:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:18:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:18:00.000
09:18:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:18:00.000
09:18:00.000
09:18:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:18:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:15:00.000

Swim

00:25:18.235
00:23:32.803
00:24:29.778
00:25:44.661
00:24:00.000
00:28:24.541
00:25:36.244
00:27:00.859
00:29:21.377
00:30:04.083
00:25:00.000
00:28:24.651
00:38:34.439
00:33:19.667
00:30:04.108
00:29:47.251
00:30:14.219
00:33:38.619
00:29:58.666
00:34:00.000
00:32:37.043
00:37:24.528
00:28:50.070
00:32:29.551
00:34:07.537
00:36:15.876
00:34:11.893
00:33:57.280
00:34:10.000
00:36:29.623
00:37:54.933
00:41:53.909
00:34:34.035
00:36:46.005
00:33:21.062
00:33:21.859
00:37:14.238
00:33:31.471
00:37:23.201
00:43:52.939
00:29:57.303

Alpha Win - Hudson Valley - Olympic Overall

T1

00:00:56.796
00:00:54.648
00:01:37.768
00:01:49.136
00:01:58.727
00:01:36.046
00:01:26.757
00:01:41.392
00:01:24.209
00:02:13.636
00:02:17.985
00:01:51.390
00:03:40.621
00:01:58.354
00:01:42.999
00:02:34.194
00:02:19.835
00:01:58.186
00:02:18.540
00:02:31.889
00:04:03.175
00:03:20.922
00:02:31.464
00:02:16.318
00:02:38.905
00:01:25.779
00:02:01.122
00:02:45.402
00:03:50.000
00:02:46.424
00:02:23.058
00:02:03.604
00:02:57.741
00:02:45.750
00:02:09.336
00:02:23.827
00:03:10.240
00:04:38.528
00:05:02.758
00:02:43.234
00:02:12.055

Bike

01:03:07.574
01:02:44.222
01:12:00.563
01:07:37.902
01:08:01.273
01:14:09.123
01:12:09.989
01:17:07.086
01:16:37.457
01:13:11.689
01:15:04.985
01:16:59.662
01:14:20.167
01:13:05.038
01:19:43.858
01:17:30.922
01:15:46.144
01:12:59.269
01:24:15.809
01:24:12.150
01:23:24.995
01:16:26.061
01:22:59.174
01:26:07.153
01:21:51.626
01:19:19.836
01:30:07.038
01:23:42.520
01:26:00.000
01:22:44.434
01:22:15.032
01:27:30.005
01:39:21.205
01:25:50.683
01:34:32.524
01:23:39.751
01:28:16.941
01:23:28.019
01:28:27.053
01:22:16.656
01:34:08.152

T2

00:00:41.820
00:00:51.332
00:01:34.361
00:01:28.474
00:02:01.672
00:01:00.064
00:01:10.583
00:01:48.015
00:00:49.960
00:01:40.603
00:01:28.133
00:01:31.838
00:02:06.927
00:01:33.440
00:01:48.933
00:02:05.753
00:01:56.626
00:01:29.968
00:02:53.841
00:02:10.353
00:02:11.641
00:02:01.277
00:01:23.255
00:02:00.984
00:02:23.920
00:01:20.381
00:02:24.018
00:01:43.455
00:02:49.719
00:01:57.906
00:01:47.995
00:01:32.903
00:01:18.218
00:02:22.901
00:01:12.087
00:01:53.031
00:03:02.516
00:02:47.258
00:01:54.159
00:01:51.171
00:02:18.680

Run

00:39:20.438
00:45:31.639
00:36:18.326
00:42:32.595
00:44:33.456
00:45:11.171
00:53:19.898
00:48:10.203
00:48:07.011
00:50:07.991
00:57:00.792
00:52:23.258
00:42:37.012
00:52:09.541
00:51:52.636
00:53:17.867
00:56:23.911
01:00:19.796
00:51:54.570
00:48:59.692
00:51:23.953
00:55:22.980
01:00:01.011
00:53:45.466
00:56:02.163
00:59:30.472
00:49:49.103
00:56:33.753
00:51:58.286
00:55:18.061
00:58:33.032
00:50:03.077
00:45:55.587
00:56:26.964
00:53:35.167
01:04:04.861
00:54:40.106
01:02:15.537
00:54:31.479
00:56:53.457
00:59:44.079

Finish

02:09:24.863
02:13:34.644
02:16:00.796
02:19:12.768
02:20:35.128
02:30:20.945
02:33:43.471
02:35:47.555
02:36:20.014
02:37:18.002
02:40:51.895
02:41:10.799
02:41:19.166
02:42:06.040
02:45:12.534
02:45:15.987
02:46:40.735
02:50:25.838
02:51:21.426
02:51:54.084
02:53:40.807
02:54:35.768
02:55:44.974
02:56:39.472
02:57:04.151
02:57:52.344
02:58:33.174
02:58:42.410
02:58:48.005
02:59:16.448
03:02:54.050
03:03:03.498
03:04:06.786
03:04:12.303
03:04:50.176
03:05:23.329
03:06:24.041
03:06:40.813
03:07:18.650
03:07:37.457
03:08:20.269

Age Gender Division

26
26
36
57
40
32
52
41
53
32
53
54
32
25
53
45
56
36
36
39
45
51
25
61
45
42
16
49
28
41
27
46
23
42
20
54
33
54
40
35
52
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Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Female
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

727 Jennifer Lachell
750 Megan Munro
701 Christine Frietchen
687 Gregory Daco
686 Raymond Cushmore
738 Ryan Mayhew
721 Joshua Katzman
751 Jason Nagin

736 Daniel Martin

677 Deirdre Chadwick
773 Meagan Sullivan
692 Gregory Dinsmore
728 Gina Larson

794 Leroy Brace

706 Paul Girard

683 Kaela conway
743 Kathleen Meany
695 Zachary Doring
734 Donald Markoe
709 Monika Golon

731 Francis Lupo

658 Thaddeus Bell
707 Anna Glomb

976 Villa Antoinette
661 Jack Bilello

775 Tony Tertiropoulos
763 Lucas Rogers

668 Brian Byrd

737 Jeffrey Marx

974 Anthony Schroder
653 Reba Auslander
717 Megan Hoffman

09:18:00.000
09:18:00.000
09:18:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:18:00.000
09:18:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:18:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:18:00.000
09:18:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:18:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:18:00.000
09:18:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:18:00.000
09:18:00.000

968 Anne Cecile Khouri Raphael 09:18:00.000

708 Andrew Goldenberg
652 Amaia Arruabarrena
688 Jean-Charles Dapsens
779 Grace Weisbecker
791 doris brophy

746 LaVerne Miers-Bond

704 Armando Garcia Caballero

781 Lisa Wilkes

693 Juliann DiPietro
740 Roger McCurdy II
676 Linda Casale

770 Michele Sokolski
756 George Penn

09:15:00.000
09:18:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:18:00.000
09:18:00.000
09:18:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:18:00.000
09:18:00.000
09:15:00.000
09:18:00.000
09:18:00.000
09:15:00.000

00:36:32.268
00:32:36.587
00:35:42.335
00:34:15.000
00:32:38.543
00:41:06.778
00:37:31.848
00:37:48.342
00:39:27.319
00:40:31.115
00:39:32.053
00:44:35.000
00:35:19.774
00:41:05.000
00:29:54.982
00:29:50.489
00:35:08.796
00:42:05.029
00:42:40.691
00:41:47.400
00:40:59.177
00:50:26.863
00:39:09.239
00:41:21.000
00:38:45.879
00:50:00.832
00:41:43.983
00:40:52.630
00:34:20.000
00:43:48.497
00:45:17.394
00:42:17.000
00:43:20.000
00:41:29.185
00:44:40.066
00:39:03.776
00:37:02.073
00:48:07.806
00:44:33.413
00:48:25.399
00:44:28.708
00:40:04.696
00:41:20.793
00:40:33.952
00:43:54.417
00:44:56.000

00:01:33.675
00:03:19.561
00:01:47.408
00:01:41.324
00:04:17.114
00:05:31.058
00:02:44.831
00:02:24.065
00:03:30.289
00:02:57.864
00:02:13.305
00:03:25.000
00:02:13.215
00:05:03.910
00:03:48.074
00:02:32.532
00:02:18.904
00:04:06.256
00:04:05.348
00:06:33.380
00:05:27.998
00:02:59.067
00:03:05.095
00:02:36.000
00:03:27.011
00:03:48.285
00:06:23.845
00:06:52.869
00:02:10.100
00:04:11.503
00:02:27.436
00:01:54.849
00:02:40.000
00:03:42.639
00:06:55.043
00:05:11.335
00:04:38.781
00:05:58.975
00:03:22.768
00:04:52.580
00:03:45.723
00:03:55.117
00:04:22.042
00:04:02.850
00:04:13.328
00:01:38.960

01:28:14.478
01:36:38.474
01:30:17.992
01:28:08.365
01:26:37.407
01:24:23.485
01:38:15.596
01:34:05.324
01:25:17.755
01:29:52.672
01:32:22.766
01:40:00.000
01:29:59.333
01:26:34.115
01:32:47.773
01:40:34.797
01:29:40.014
01:37:01.969
01:25:10.929
01:34:56.242
01:27:00.218
01:32:52.406
01:30:27.841
01:43:36.000
01:34:43.492
01:27:19.154
01:45:12.870
01:39:16.254
01:32:26.402
01:34:00.000
01:38:52.842
01:40:05.142
01:26:00.000
01:39:31.580
01:42:20.703
01:45:14.646
01:46:57.526
01:33:21.547
01:45:14.075
01:41:05.565
01:50:13.517
02:03:58.644
01:38:07.553
01:56:58.464
01:51:45.689
02:04:13.553

00:01:19.857
00:03:09.212
00:01:54.450
00:02:09.332
00:02:27.685
00:01:38.377
00:01:28.455
00:01:09.759
00:03:03.095
00:01:55.142
00:02:36.011
00:02:45.000
00:02:27.853
00:05:14.574
00:03:14.165
00:02:12.895
00:02:52.286
00:04:45.528
00:02:28.753
00:06:01.533
00:03:39.339
00:01:07.226
00:01:45.412
00:02:13.000
00:02:48.963
00:02:37.850
00:02:48.707
00:04:26.102
00:04:31.364
00:03:19.770
00:03:07.215
00:04:34.086
00:03:00.000
00:03:22.265
00:04:01.196
00:03:21.169
00:03:21.990
00:08:17.079
00:03:01.234
00:02:00.852
00:03:35.930
00:02:08.973
00:06:15.366
00:03:11.951
00:03:15.977
00:03:43.134

01:04:04.799
00:56:38.786
01:02:46.588
01:06:38.869
01:07:23.644
01:01:28.661
00:54:18.545
00:59:45.042
01:05:17.807
01:03:20.609
01:02:58.932
00:49:15.000
01:10:11.533
01:02:45.006
01:11:02.037
01:06:44.340
01:14:11.010
00:58:56.437
01:13:46.604
00:58:56.286
01:12:04.686
01:02:37.099
01:17:05.710
01:02:10.392
01:13:45.355
01:10:09.529
00:58:48.860
01:05:29.528
01:25:17.446
01:13:35.209
01:12:25.686
01:15:10.923
01:29:04.497
01:17:11.616
01:09:39.521
01:16:05.189
01:22:52.250
01:23:40.626
01:25:19.464
01:25:19.537
01:26:38.103
01:19:11.976
01:41:43.866
01:33:53.109
01:37:32.269
01:33:34.374

03:11:45.077
03:12:22.620
03:12:28.773
03:12:52.890
03:13:24.393
03:14:08.359
03:14:19.275
03:15:12.532
03:16:36.265
03:18:37.402
03:19:43.067
03:20:00.000
03:20:11.708
03:20:42.605
03:20:47.031
03:21:55.053
03:24:11.010
03:26:55.219
03:28:12.325
03:28:14.841
03:29:11.418
03:30:02.661
03:31:33.297
03:31:56.392
03:33:30.700
03:33:55.650
03:34:58.265
03:36:57.383
03:38:45.312
03:38:54.979
03:42:10.573
03:44:02.000
03:44:04.497
03:45:17.285
03:47:36.529
03:48:56.115
03:54:52.620
03:59:26.033
04:01:30.954
04:01:43.933
04:08:41.981
04:09:19.406
04:11:49.620
04:18:40.326
04:20:41.680
04:28:06.021

28
26
51
37
60
42
45
43
26
51
45
41
47
59
56
30
65
25
58
42
71
33
33
53
51
58
33
38
50
63
52
28
39
39
30
39
26
60
60
55
54
58
52
61
53
53
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Olympic Female
Olympic Female
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Female
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Athena
Olympic Female
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Female
Olympic Male
Olympic Female
Olympic Female
Olympic Male






