## Alpha Win - Hudson Valley - Olympic Overall

Positio	on Bib Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	T2	Run	Finish	Age Gender	Division
1	669 joseph caffrey	09:15:00.000	00:25:18.235	00:00:56.796	01:03:07.574	00:00:41.820	00:39:20.438	02:09:24.863	26 M	Olympic Male
2	795 Dylan McMurrer	09:15:00.000	00:23:32.803	00:00:54.648	01:02:44.222	00:00:51.332	00:45:31.639	02:13:34.644	26 M	Olympic Male
3	742 Audie McRae	09:15:00.000	00:24:29.778	00:01:37.768	01:12:00.563	00:01:34.361	00:36:18.326	02:16:00.796	36 M	Olympic Male
4	792 Paul Gompers	09:15:00.000	00:25:44.661	00:01:49.136	01:07:37.902	00:01:28.474	00:42:32.595	02:19:12.768	57 M	Olympic Male
5	799 Christian Blanchard	09:15:00.000	00:24:00.000	00:01:58.727	01:08:01.273	00:02:01.672	00:44:33.456	02:20:35.128	40 M	Olympic Male
6	650 Emily Annis	09:18:00.000	00:28:24.541	00:01:36.046	01:14:09.123	00:01:00.064	00:45:11.171	02:30:20.945	32 F	Olympic Female
7	657 matthew baruch	09:15:00.000	00:25:36.244	00:01:26.757	01:12:09.989	00:01:10.583	00:53:19.898	02:33:43.471	52 M	Olympic Male
8	735 Erika Martin	09:18:00.000	00:27:00.859	00:01:41.392	01:17:07.086	00:01:48.015	00:48:10.203	02:35:47.555	41 F	Olympic Female
9	764 Jess Saalfield	09:18:00.000	00:29:21.377	00:01:24.209	01:16:37.457	00:00:49.960	00:48:07.011	02:36:20.014	53 F	Olympic Female
10	662 James Bird	09:15:00.000	00:30:04.083	00:02:13.636	01:13:11.689	00:01:40.603	00:50:07.991	02:37:18.002	32 M	Olympic Male
11	656 JEFFREY BARANY	09:15:00.000	00:25:00.000	00:02:17.985	01:15:04.985	00:01:28.133	00:57:00.792	02:40:51.895	53 M	Olympic Male
12	672 Dean Campbell	09:15:00.000	00:28:24.651	00:01:51.390	01:16:59.662	00:01:31.838	00:52:23.258	02:41:10.799	54 M	Olympic Male
13	712 Michael Guertin	09:15:00.000	00:38:34.439	00:03:40.621	01:14:20.167	00:02:06.927	00:42:37.012	02:41:19.166	32 M	Olympic Male
14	697 Timothy Dwyer	09:15:00.000	00:33:19.667	00:01:58.354	01:13:05.038	00:01:33.440	00:52:09.541	02:42:06.040	25 M	Olympic Male
15	744 Katherine Meltzer	09:18:00.000	00:30:04.108	00:01:42.999	01:19:43.858	00:01:48.933	00:51:52.636	02:45:12.534	53 F	Olympic Female
16	651 Luca Arrigoni	09:15:00.000	00:29:47.251	00:02:34.194	01:17:30.922	00:02:05.753	00:53:17.867	02:45:15.987	45 M	Olympic Male
17	796 Jeff Dodge	09:15:00.000	00:30:14.219	00:02:19.835	01:15:46.144	00:01:56.626	00:56:23.911	02:46:40.735	56 M	Olympic Male
18	793 Alex Leach	09:15:00.000	00:33:38.619	00:01:58.186	01:12:59.269	00:01:29.968	01:00:19.796	02:50:25.838	36 M	Olympic Male
19	729 Jeremy Larson	09:15:00.000	00:29:58.666	00:02:18.540	01:24:15.809	00:02:53.841	00:51:54.570	02:51:21.426	36 M	Olympic Male
20	719 Matt Horton	09:15:00.000	00:34:00.000	00:02:31.889	01:24:12.150	00:02:10.353	00:48:59.692	02:51:54.084	39 M	Olympic Male
21	757 Edward Piorkowski	09:15:00.000	00:32:37.043	00:04:03.175	01:23:24.995	00:02:11.641	00:51:23.953	02:53:40.807	45 M	Olympic Male
22	674 Tom Capruso	09:15:00.000	00:37:24.528	00:03:20.922	01:16:26.061	00:02:01.277	00:55:22.980	02:54:35.768	51 M	Olympic Male
23	733 Rachael Markoe	09:18:00.000	00:28:50.070	00:02:31.464	01:22:59.174	00:01:23.255	01:00:01.011	02:55:44.974	25 F	Olympic Female
24	754 Patricia Ouimet	09:18:00.000	00:32:29.551	00:02:16.318	01:26:07.153	00:02:00.984	00:53:45.466	02:56:39.472	61 F	Olympic Female
25	783 Steven Wysmuller	09:15:00.000	00:34:07.537	00:02:38.905	01:21:51.626	00:02:23.920	00:56:02.163	02:57:04.151	45 M	Olympic Male
26	664 Karl Bressler	09:15:00.000	00:36:15.876	00:01:25.779	01:19:19.836	00:01:20.381	00:59:30.472	02:57:52.344	42 M	Olympic Male
27	670 Mario Camacho	09:15:00.000	00:34:11.893	00:02:01.122	01:30:07.038	00:02:24.018	00:49:49.103	02:58:33.174	16 M	Olympic Male
28	703 Charles Gagnon	09:15:00.000	00:33:57.280	00:02:45.402	01:23:42.520	00:01:43.455	00:56:33.753	02:58:42.410	49 M	Olympic Male
29	972 Harrison Gray	09:15:00.000	00:34:10.000	00:03:50.000	01:26:00.000	00:02:49.719	00:51:58.286	02:58:48.005	28 M	Olympic Male
30	718 jake hofman	09:15:00.000	00:36:29.623	00:02:46.424	01:22:44.434	00:01:57.906	00:55:18.061	02:59:16.448	41 M	Olympic Male
31	684 Antoine Crepin-Heroux	09:15:00.000	00:37:54.933	00:02:23.058	01:22:15.032	00:01:47.995	00:58:33.032	03:02:54.050	27 M	Olympic Male
32	696 Barbara Dudycz	09:18:00.000	00:41:53.909	00:02:03.604	01:27:30.005	00:01:32.903	00:50:03.077	03:03:03.498	46 F	Olympic Female
33	759 Jennifer Prial	09:18:00.000	00:34:34.035	00:02:57.741	01:39:21.205	00:01:18.218	00:45:55.587	03:04:06.786	23 F	Olympic Female
34	666 Rebecca Buckner	09:18:00.000	00:36:46.005	00:02:45.750	01:25:50.683	00:02:22.901	00:56:26.964	03:04:12.303	42 F	Olympic Female
35	741 Caleb McMenemy	09:15:00.000	00:33:21.062	00:02:09.336	01:34:32.524	00:01:12.087	00:53:35.167	03:04:50.176	20 M	Olympic Male
36	780 Peter Weisbecker	09:15:00.000	00:33:21.859	00:02:23.827	01:23:39.751	00:01:53.031	01:04:04.861	03:05:23.329	54 M	Olympic Male
37	678 Dionne Chingkoe	09:18:00.000	00:37:14.238	00:03:10.240	01:28:16.941	00:03:02.516	00:54:40.106	03:06:24.041	33 F	Olympic Female
38	797 Ben Madden	09:15:00.000	00:33:31.471	00:04:38.528	01:23:28.019	00:02:47.258	01:02:15.537	03:06:40.813	54 M	Olympic Male
39	675 Corentin Cartuyvels	09:15:00.000	00:37:23.201	00:05:02.758	01:28:27.053	00:01:54.159	00:54:31.479	03:07:18.650	40 M	Olympic Male
40	679 Corey Christians	09:15:00.000	00:43:52.939	00:02:43.234	01:22:16.656	00:01:51.171	00:56:53.457	03:07:37.457	35 M	Olympic Male
41	753 Matthew Nelson	09:15:00.000	00:29:57.303	00:02:12.055	01:34:08.152	00:02:18.680	00:59:44.079	03:08:20.269	52 M	Olympic Male

42	727 Jennifer Lachell	09:18:00.000	00:36:32.268	00:01:33.675	01:28:14.478	00:01:19.857	01:04:04.799	03:11:45.077	28 F	Olympic Female
43	750 Megan Munro	09:18:00.000	00:30:32:200	00:03:19.561	01:36:38.474	00:03:09.212	00:56:38.786	03:12:22.620	26 F	Olympic Female
44	701 Christine Frietchen	09:18:00.000	00:35:42.335	00:01:47.408	01:30:17.992	00:01:54.450	01:02:46.588	03:12:28.773	51 F	Olympic Female
45	687 Gregory Daco	09:15:00.000	00:34:15.000	00:01:41.324	01:28:08.365	00:02:09.332	01:06:38.869	03:12:52.890	37 M	Olympic Male
46	686 Raymond Cushmore	09:15:00.000	00:32:38.543	00:04:17.114	01:26:37.407	00:02:27.685	01:07:23.644	03:13:24.393	60 M	Olympic Male
47	738 Ryan Mayhew	09:15:00.000	00:41:06.778	00:05:31.058	01:24:23.485	00:02:27:003	01:07:23.661	03:14:08.359	42 M	Olympic Male
48	721 Joshua Katzman	09:15:00.000	00:37:31.848	00:03:31:030	01:38:15.596	00:01:28.455	00:54:18.545	03:14:19.275	45 M	Olympic Male
49	751 Jason Nagin	09:15:00.000	00:37:48.342	00:02:24.065	01:34:05.324	00:01:09.759	00:59:45.042	03:15:12.532	43 M	Olympic Male
50	736 Daniel Martin	09:15:00.000	00:39:27.319	00:02:24:005	01:25:17.755	00:03:03.095	01:05:17.807	03:16:36.265	26 M	Olympic Male
50 51	677 Deirdre Chadwick	09:18:00.000	00:40:31.115	00:03:50.269	01:29:52.672	00:01:55.142	01:03:17.807	03:18:37.402	51 F	Olympic Male Olympic Female
52	773 Meagan Sullivan	09:18:00.000	00:39:32.053	00:02:37:804	01:32:22.766	00:01:35:142	01:03:20:009	03:19:43.067	45 F	Olympic Female
52 53	692 Gregory Dinsmore	09:15:00.000	00:39:32:033	00:02:13:303	01:40:00.000	00:02:45.000	00:49:15.000	03:19:43:007	41 M	Olympic Male
55 54	728 Gina Larson	09:18:00.000	00:35:19.774	00:03:23:000	01:29:59.333	00:02:45.000	01:10:11.533	03:20:11.708	47 F	
5 <del>4</del> 55		09:15:00.000	00:33:19.774	00:02:13.215	01:26:34.115		01:02:45.006		47 г 59 М	Olympic Female
	794 Leroy Brace					00:05:14.574		03:20:42.605	56 M	Olympic Male
56	706 Paul Girard	09:15:00.000	00:29:54.982	00:03:48.074	01:32:47.773	00:03:14.165	01:11:02.037	03:20:47.031		Olympic Male
57 58	683 Kaela conway	09:18:00.000	00:29:50.489	00:02:32.532	01:40:34.797	00:02:12.895	01:06:44.340	03:21:55.053	30 F 65 F	Olympic Female
	743 Kathleen Meany	09:18:00.000	00:35:08.796	00:02:18.904	01:29:40.014	00:02:52.286	01:14:11.010	03:24:11.010		Olympic Female
59	695 Zachary Doring	09:15:00.000	00:42:05.029	00:04:06.256	01:37:01.969	00:04:45.528	00:58:56.437	03:26:55.219	25 M	Olympic Male
60	734 Donald Markoe	09:15:00.000	00:42:40.691	00:04:05.348	01:25:10.929	00:02:28.753	01:13:46.604	03:28:12.325	58 M	Olympic Male
61	709 Monika Golon	09:18:00.000	00:41:47.400	00:06:33.380	01:34:56.242	00:06:01.533	00:58:56.286	03:28:14.841	42 F	Olympic Female
62	731 Francis Lupo	09:15:00.000	00:40:59.177	00:05:27.998	01:27:00.218	00:03:39.339	01:12:04.686	03:29:11.418	71 M	Olympic Male
63	658 Thaddeus Bell	09:15:00.000	00:50:26.863	00:02:59.067	01:32:52.406	00:01:07.226	01:02:37.099	03:30:02.661	33 M	Olympic Male
64	707 Anna Glomb	09:18:00.000	00:39:09.239	00:03:05.095	01:30:27.841	00:01:45.412	01:17:05.710	03:31:33.297	33 F	Olympic Female
65	976 Villa Antoinette	09:18:00.000	00:41:21.000	00:02:36.000	01:43:36.000	00:02:13.000	01:02:10.392	03:31:56.392	53 F	Olympic Female
66	661 Jack Bilello	09:15:00.000	00:38:45.879	00:03:27.011	01:34:43.492	00:02:48.963	01:13:45.355	03:33:30.700	51 M	Olympic Male
67	775 Tony Tertiropoulos	09:15:00.000	00:50:00.832	00:03:48.285	01:27:19.154	00:02:37.850	01:10:09.529	03:33:55.650	58 M	Olympic Male
68	763 Lucas Rogers	09:15:00.000	00:41:43.983	00:06:23.845	01:45:12.870	00:02:48.707	00:58:48.860	03:34:58.265	33 M	Olympic Male
69	668 Brian Byrd	09:15:00.000	00:40:52.630	00:06:52.869	01:39:16.254	00:04:26.102	01:05:29.528	03:36:57.383	38 M	Olympic Male
70	737 Jeffrey Marx	09:15:00.000	00:34:20.000	00:02:10.100	01:32:26.402	00:04:31.364	01:25:17.446	03:38:45.312	50 M	Olympic Male
71	974 Anthony Schroder	09:15:00.000	00:43:48.497	00:04:11.503	01:34:00.000	00:03:19.770	01:13:35.209	03:38:54.979	63 M	Olympic Male
72	653 Reba Auslander	09:18:00.000	00:45:17.394	00:02:27.436	01:38:52.842	00:03:07.215	01:12:25.686	03:42:10.573	52 F	Olympic Female
73	717 Megan Hoffman	09:18:00.000	00:42:17.000	00:01:54.849	01:40:05.142	00:04:34.086	01:15:10.923	03:44:02.000	28 F	Olympic Female
74	968 Anne Cecile Khouri Raphael		00:43:20.000	00:02:40.000	01:26:00.000	00:03:00.000	01:29:04.497	03:44:04.497	39 F	Olympic Female
75	708 Andrew Goldenberg	09:15:00.000	00:41:29.185	00:03:42.639	01:39:31.580	00:03:22.265	01:17:11.616	03:45:17.285	39 M	Olympic Male
76	652 Amaia Arruabarrena	09:18:00.000	00:44:40.066	00:06:55.043	01:42:20.703	00:04:01.196	01:09:39.521	03:47:36.529	30 F	Olympic Female
77	688 Jean-Charles Dapsens	09:15:00.000	00:39:03.776	00:05:11.335	01:45:14.646	00:03:21.169	01:16:05.189	03:48:56.115	39 M	Olympic Male
78	779 Grace Weisbecker	09:18:00.000	00:37:02.073	00:04:38.781	01:46:57.526	00:03:21.990	01:22:52.250	03:54:52.620	26 F	Olympic Athena
79	791 doris brophy	09:18:00.000	00:48:07.806	00:05:58.975	01:33:21.547	00:08:17.079	01:23:40.626	03:59:26.033	60 F	Olympic Female
80	746 LaVerne Miers-Bond	09:18:00.000	00:44:33.413	00:03:22.768	01:45:14.075	00:03:01.234	01:25:19.464	04:01:30.954	60 F	Olympic Female
81	704 Armando Garcia Caballero	09:15:00.000	00:48:25.399	00:04:52.580	01:41:05.565	00:02:00.852	01:25:19.537	04:01:43.933	55 M	Olympic Male
82	781 Lisa Wilkes	09:18:00.000	00:44:28.708	00:03:45.723	01:50:13.517	00:03:35.930	01:26:38.103	04:08:41.981	54 F	Olympic Female
83	693 Juliann DiPietro	09:18:00.000	00:40:04.696	00:03:55.117	02:03:58.644	00:02:08.973	01:19:11.976	04:09:19.406	58 F	Olympic Female
84	740 Roger McCurdy II	09:15:00.000	00:41:20.793	00:04:22.042	01:38:07.553	00:06:15.366	01:41:43.866	04:11:49.620	52 M	Olympic Male
85	676 Linda Casale	09:18:00.000	00:40:33.952	00:04:02.850	01:56:58.464	00:03:11.951	01:33:53.109	04:18:40.326	61 F	Olympic Female
86	770 Michele Sokolski	09:18:00.000	00:43:54.417	00:04:13.328	01:51:45.689	00:03:15.977	01:37:32.269	04:20:41.680	53 F	Olympic Female
87	756 George Penn	09:15:00.000	00:44:56.000	00:01:38.960	02:04:13.553	00:03:43.134	01:33:34.374	04:28:06.021	53 M	Olympic Male